http://www.co.harney.or.us
450 N. Buena Vista
Burns, OR 97720

Harney County

2015 Annual Agency Profile

Transportation Analyst: Ms. Francine Peterson

503-986-3376

General Information

Financial Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $35,752 8.1%
Service Consumption Local Funds $44,312 10.0%
41,664 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $115,413 26.0%
Federal Assistance $191,594 43.2%
Service Supplied Other Funds $56,588 12.8%
102,718 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $443,659 100.0%
10,131 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) Sources of Capital Funds Expended
$443,659 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0
Local Funds $0
Database Information State Funds $0
NTDID: 0R02-00374 Federal Assistance $0
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0
Total Capital Funds Expended $0
Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics
Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service
Directly Purchased Operating Uses of Capital
Mode Operated Transportation Expenses Fare Revenues Funds
Demand Response - 6 $443,659 $35,752 $0
Total - 6 $443,659 $35,752 $0
Performance Measures
Service Efficiency
Operating Expenses per Operating Expenses per
Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour Mode
Demand Response $4.32 $43.79 Demand Response
Total $4.32 $43.79 Total
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:
Total Agency Total
$40.00 050

$30.00

0.40
0.30
0.20

NN

(/ N—o~or

$20.00 / -
$1000 —@f

$0.00

0.10
0.00

07 08 09 10 1 12 13 14 15

Operating Funding Sources

43.2%

Annual Unlinked Trips
41,664
41,664

Operating Expenses per
Unlinked Passenger Trip
$10.65
$10.65

12.8%

8.1%

10.0%

26.0%

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Miles

102,718

102,718

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
0.4

0.4

Annual Vehicle Revenue
Hours
10,131
10,131

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
4.1

4.1


http://www.co.harney.or.us/

