http://www.co.harney.or.us 450 N. Buena Vista

Burns, OR 97720

General I	Financial Information							
	Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources			
		Fare Revenues		\$35,752	8.1%			
Service Consumption		Local Funds		\$44,312	10.0%		12.8%	
41,664 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$115,413	26.0%		12.070	
			al Assistance	\$191,594	43.2%			
Service Supplied 102,718 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 10,131 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Other Funds		\$56,588	12.8%		8.1%	
		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$443,659	100.0%	43.2%		
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)		Sources of Capital Funds Expended					10.0%	
\$443,659 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0				
			Local Funds	\$0				
Database Information		State Funds		\$0				
NTDID: 0R02-00374		Federal Assistance		\$0				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0			26.0%	
		Total Capita	Funds Expended	\$0				
			Mod	al Characterist	ics			
Operation Characteristics								
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service						
	Directly	Purchased	Operating		Uses of C		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Revenue
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues	F	unds Annual Unlinked Trips		Hours
Demand Response	-	6	\$443,659	\$35,752		\$0 41,664		10,131
Total	-	6	\$443,659	\$35,752		\$0 41,664	102,718	10,131
Performance Measures								
	Servio	e Efficiency	Efficiency				Service Effectiveness	
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per			Operating Expenses pe		Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	e Revenue Hour		Mode	Unlinked Passenger Trip		Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$4.32		\$43.79		Demand Respon			4.1
Total	\$4.32		\$43.79		Total	\$10.65	i 0.4	4.1
Operating Expense per Vehicle Total	0.50 CONTRACTOR CONTRA	nked Passenger Trips per N Agency Tot		ə: 				
0.00	0.40			_				
0.00	0.30							
0.00	0.20							
0.00	0.10							
0.00	0.00							
07 08 09 10 11	12 13 14 15 07	08 09 10 11	12 13 14	15				